
ATTACHMENT C 
Public Participation 

Meeting 



 

 

 

 

VIRTUAL COMMUNITY MEETING: 

 

Our firm is representing 2 separate clients who are developing Multi-Family Apartments in the Parkside 

neighborhood.  On behalf of my client we would like to invite you to attend a Virtual Community Meeting to 

talk about our upcoming projects. 

 

The properties our as follows: 

1. 191626 Fletcher LLC  

Project address- 1916 & 1926 Fletcher Street, 

Hollywood, FL 33020 

Owner: Leon Ojalvo / Jacobo Cohen 

FILE NUMBER: 21-DP-11 

 

2. 2032 Monroe Street LLC 

Project address- 2032 Monroe Street, 

Hollywood, FL 33020 

Owner Rep: Bernie Maribona 

FILE NUMBER: 20-DP-45 

 

The hearing is being held to offer the community a preview of what is being designed and to obtain feedback on 

project. All interested parties are encouraged to participate in the virtual meeting. We will be presenting this 

proposed project and immediately following the presentation will be a time to address any questions or concerns 

you may have. 

 

MEETING TO BE HELD ON: Friday, August 20th, 2021 at 3:00 PM 

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION CONTACT:   llarosa@larosaarchitects.com 

 

If you have questions regarding the proposed project or need assistance to access the Zoom application, we 

request that you please send via e-mail in advance of the meeting. 

 

To participate, you must access the link provided below via the Zoom Application. 

Link to Join Zoom Meeting 

 

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/82893680765?pwd=d3Vvd05yeitPSlR2RUhGaFM0UDV3UT09 

Meeting ID: 828 9368 0765 

Passcode: 138052 

One tap mobile 

+13126266799,,82893680765#,,,,*138052# US (Chicago) 

+19292056099,,82893680765#,,,,*138052# US (New York) 



 

 
LLR Architects Inc. 
 

LLR Architects Inc. 
9000 Sheridan Street-Suite 158  (work) 786-543-0851 
Pembroke Pines, FL 33024  e-mail: llarosa@larosaarchitects.com 
 

 
VIRTUAL COMMUNITY MEETING-minutes: 
Our firm is representing 2032 Monroe Street LLC who is developing Multi-Family Apartments at 
2032 Monroe Street. in Hollywood, FL.   
 

Owner: 
2032 Monroe Street LLC 
 
Project address: 
2032 Monroe Street  
Hollywood, FL 33020 
 
FILE NUMBER: 20-DP-45 

 
The hearing was held on Friday August 20th, 2021 at 3:00 PM 
 
List of Civic Associations: Parkside Civic Association, Hollywood Lakes Civic Association & 
Downtown Parkside Royal Poinciana Civic Association 
 
Development Projects Presentation by Luis La Rosa - Architect 
 

• Luis La Rosa presented project. Showed Site Plan, Floor Plans and Elevations 
• Luis La Rosa opened questions to participants 
• Ken Crawford: Questions about the location and clarification is the project is on an 

alleyway or not.  
• Response (Luis): Luis explained how many units on each floor for the project and why it 

was distributed that way based on the parking requirements.  
• Lynn Smith: How many units does the building has, how many 1 bedrooms and 2 

bedrooms? 
• Response (Luis): clarification provided on the number of units and the types of units.  
• Lynn Smith: How would the financing of the project be? 
• Response (Luis): The Owner of the project will be paying all cash 
• Achim Novak: Do you have a bike rack in this project? 
• Response (Luis): Yes, there is a bike rack 
• Lynn Smith: Does this project offers any amenities? 
• Response (Luis): No amenities for this project 
• Ken Crawford: Question about parking lift -slide 



 

 
LLR Architects Inc. 
 

LLR Architects Inc. 
9000 Sheridan Street-Suite 158  (work) 786-543-0851 
Pembroke Pines, FL 33024  e-mail: llarosa@larosaarchitects.com 
 

• Response (Luis): Explained in detail the operations of park-lift-slide.  he explained its 
access through a "FOB" key.  Also, detailed that a backup generator would be provided. 

 
General Questions after all projects were presented:  

• No general questions were asked by any attendants to this meeting.  

Meeting Ended 



 rdr miami | public hearing notification services  
certified lists of property owners within a specific radius + radius maps + mailing labels + mailouts + notice of public hearing site posting 

rdrmiami.com | diana@rdrmiami.com | 305.498.1614 

Rio Development Resources, LLC (“RDR”) has used its best efforts in collecting the information published in this report and the findings 
contained in the report are based solely and exclusively on information provided by you and information gathered from public records and 
that local government. By acceptance of this report, you agree to hold RDR harmless and indemnify RDR from any and all losses, damages, 
liabilities and expenses which can be claimed against RDR caused by or related to this report.  

 

 
 
 

August 4, 2021 
 
City of Hollywood 
Department of Development Services, Division of Planning 
2600 Hollywood Blvd, Suite 315 
P.O. Box 229045 
Hollywood, FL 33020  
 
Re:  Property owners within 500 feet of:   
SUBJECT:  2032 Monroe Street, Hollywood, FL 33020 
FOLIO NUMBER:  5142 15 01 0720 
ABBREV. LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  HOLLYWOOD 1-21 B LOT 23, 24 E 30 BLK 4 - Please 
refer to Boundary Survey for Full Legal Description 
 
This is to certify that the attached ownership list, map and mailing labels are a complete and 
accurate representation of the real estate property and property owners within 500 feet radius of 
the external boundaries of the subject property listed above, including the subject property.  This 
reflects the records on file in the Property Appraisers’ Office as of 8/2/2021. 
 
I affirm the notices for the attached Public Outreach Meeting were mailed to all property owners 
as noted above, to the Division of Planning, as well as to registered civic and neighborhood 
associations as provided by the applicant, and the site was posted on 8/4/21. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
__________________________________ 
RDR Miami | Diana B. Rio, LEED®AP 
 
 
Total number of mailed pieces:  204, including 7 international 
(This includes the Division of Planning and 5 registered civic and neighborhood association(s) 
as provided by the applicant) 
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500’ RADIUS MAP          

 
 
SUBJECT:  2032 Monroe Street, Hollywood, FL 33020 
FOLIO NUMBER:  5142 15 01 0720 
ABBREV. LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  HOLLYWOOD 1-21 B LOT 23, 24 E 30 BLK 4 - Please 
refer to Boundary Survey for Full Legal Description 
 
 



 
CHARTIER, CHARLES 
ROCHETTE, BARBRA 

4025 FORGUES ST 
ST-HUBERT QC J3Y 2P4 

CANADA 
 

 

 
CYRIAKAKIS, TRIANTAFILLIA 

KIRIAKAKIS, STEVE 
36 MAPLEGROVE AVE 

BRADFORD ON L3Z 1S1 
CANADA 

 

 

 
EASTLAND TR 

DENG, RU BIN TRSTEE ETAL 
11B, 7, ENNA BLVD, RIVA 1 YING 

HO RD, YUEN LONG NT 
HONG KONG 

 

 
IANNITTO, PASQUALE & 

IANNITTO, C & IANNITTO, M ETAL 
4282 AVE DU CHATEAU PIERREFONDS 

PIERREFONDS QC H9K 1L7 
CANADA 

 

 

 
KOSTOVSKI, LUBA 

KOSTOVSKI, TANAS 
6 RADWAY AVE 

ETOBICOKE ON M9C 1J8 
CANADA 

 

 

 
MARTEL, FRANCOIS & DIANE 

2625 RUE MONTARVILLE 
LONGUEUIL QC J4L 2L1 

CANADA 
 

 
XU, GANG 
ZHOU, LI 

83 AKENHEAD CRESCENT 
OTTAWA ON K2T 0B3 

CANADA 
 

 

1129 NW 3RD STREET LLC 
1920 S OCEAN DR #7D 

HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 
 

 

1925 MONROE STREET LLC 
951 SE 4 AVE 

POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060 
 

1943 MONROE ST #206A REALTY TR 
MARTIN, FLORENCE C TRSTEE 

PO BOX 23 
WOLPOLE, MA 02081 

 

 

1958MONROESTREET207 LLC 
1900 VAN BUREN ST #109B 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

2001 MONROE HOLLYWOOD LLC 
PO BOX 278305 

MIRAMAR, FL 33027 
 

2032 MONROE STREET LLC 
18660 COLLINS AVE #106 

SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160 
 

 

2035 JEFFERSON ST HOLLYWOOD TR 
SCHULZE, I TRSTEE 

6017 PINE RIDGE RD #209 
NAPLES, FL 34119 

 

 

411 SOUTH 21 LLC 
120 LAKESIDE DR 

LAWRENCE, NY 11559 
 

428 SW 6TH STREET LLC 
1920 S OCEAN DR #7D 

HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 
 

 

501 LTY LLC 
835 MERIDIAN LN 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 
 

 

509 SOUTH LLC 
2025 TYLER ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

ALBRECHT, JUDITH 
1943 MONROE ST #101-D 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

ALDAZABAL, IBON 
1958 MONROE ST #202 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

ALEX II USA LLC 
698 W PALMETTO PARK RD 

BOCA RATON, FL 33486 
 

ANTHONY, SAVITREE 
NAUTH, ALLAN 

1958 MONROE ST #209 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

ARIANA HOLDINGS LLC 
% ROCIO BUSTELO 

3530 MYSTIC POINTE DR  #2013 
AVENTURA, FL 33180 

 

 

AVENCRE LLC 
2945 NE 185 ST #1410 
AVENTURA, FL 33180 

 

B & T ROBBINS CORP 
9101 NW 32 ST 

CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065 
 

 

BAKERT, DONALD P 
1943 MONROE ST #205A 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

BAQUEANOS LLC 
1556 NE 105 ST 

MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138 
 

BEJARANO, MARIA 
199 OCEAN LANE DR APT 313 

KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149 
 

 

BELANGER, LISE H 
1958 MONROE ST #204 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

BENTLEY, EDWARD 
SCHWEPPE, IRENE 

2008 JACKSON ST #B-8 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 



BETTY ANN WALSH REV TR 
WALSH, BETTY TRSTEE 

PO BOX 991 
CUMBERLAND, WI 54829 

 

 

BETYS & SONS LLC 
2945 NE 185 ST #1410 
AVENTURA, FL 33180 

 

 

BIAGI, MARIELLA 
4812 HAYES ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

BIRD, BRUCE 
1943 MONROE ST #102A 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

BITTON, JONATHAN 
4124 NW 1 ST 

DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442 
 

 

BLUE UNIVERSAL SYSTEM LLC 
111 SE 3 AVE APT 202 

DANIA BEACH, FL 33004 
 

BODNYA, DENIS 
1943 MONROE ST #209A 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

BODNYA, DENIS 
YAGODINA,  EKATERINA 

1943 MONROE ST UNIT 209 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

BOHADANAH, ELI 
3950 SW 6 ST 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312 
 

BRAVOS, WILLIAM J 
DAVIDSON-BRAVOS, DONNA 

2700 NE 58 ST 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308 

 

 

BROWN, KATHLEEN CASSIDY H/E 
BROWN, COLIN 

1958 MONROE ST #307 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

BURNS, MAIA 
DIAZ, ESTELA MORENO 
2049 S OCEAN DR #1206 

HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 
 

BUSTAMANTE, VERONICA 
3512 CLEVELAND ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

 

BUTLER STREET REALTY LLC 
1555 VAN BUREN ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

BYNE LLC 
7544 SW 112 CT 
MIAMI, FL 33173 

 

BYRNE, PADRAIG & MARCIA 
18911 COLLINS AVE #1405 

SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160 
 

 

CADET, JEAN H/E 
CADET, NATHAEL SAPHIRE 

1943 MONROE ST #210D 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

CAFFI, JEANETTE C 
8937 NW 182 TER 
MIAMI, FL 33018 

 

CANELA, LUCIA M 
2027 JEFFERSON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

CAVALCANTI, MIGUEL 
20205 NE 3 CT #7 
MIAMI, FL 33179 

 

 

CAVALCANTI, MIGUEL A 
20205 NE 3 CT #7 
MIAMI, FL 33179 

 

CB JACKSON LLC 
2037 JACKSON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

CELU DEVELOPMENTS LLC 
2239 JACKSON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD   
DEV SVCS-DIV OF PLANNING  
2601 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #315  

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

COLONNA, SERGIO 
20028 NE 2 CT 

MIAMI, FL 33179 
 

 

COMAT HOUSING LLC 
1931 NW 150 AVE #257 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028 
 

 

CREED, ROBERT F & BRANDY E 
817 HARRISON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 
 

CREIGHTON, SEAN T 
229 SW 9 AVE 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312 
 

 

CRESPO, MAUREEN 
2028 JACKSON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

CRIK LLC 
4700 SHERIDAN ST # J 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 

 



CRUMRINE, MICHAEL 
MICHAEL CRUMRINE REV TR 

2005 JEFFERSON ST #301 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

CZERWONKO, MARISA S 
182 NW 106 TER 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33026 
 

 

DE VECCHI, JORGE 
2475 BRICKELL AVE #2305 

MIAMI, FL 33129 
 

DELOREY, DONALD T 
1943 MONROE ST #109A 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

DENIS, PRISCILLA 
1958 MONROE ST #301 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

DISTRI-NOI INVESTMENTS LLC 
1958 MONROE ST #205 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

DIXIE HIGHWAY HOLDINGS LLC 
440 S DIXIE HWY #100 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

DOS SANTOS, MARIA DE LOURDES 
145 NW 196 ST 

MIAMI GARDENS, FL 33169 
 

 

DUNLEAVY, GAIL P 
1943 MONROE ST #201-D 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

E & D BROTHERS GROUP 2 LLC 
5430 SW 25 AVE 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312 
 

 

EASY HOME LLC 
1556 NE 105 ST 

MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138 
 

 

ECHARDS, JACKELINE H/E 
RAMOS, MARIA ANNA BARBOSA 

2000 JACKSON STREET 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

ECHEMENDIA, AFRANIA 
3443 SW 25 ST 

MIAMI, FL 33133 
 

 

ECKERT, FANIYA 
VELO, JAMES ETAL 

1739 FRANKLIN PARK S 
COLUMBUS, OH 43205 

 

 

EHRREICH, BILL 
MEAD, JOHANNA 

1242 BUCHANAN ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 

 

EILEEN SANDERS TR 
RHODES, LORRAINE 

3443 SW 53 CT 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312 

 

 

EMAIRI, DONTE 
2708 BRUCE TER 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

EPEGA, TITILOLA 
2015 MADISON ST #202 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

ESPINOZA, GIOVANNI 
FLORMAN, EMMA P 

526 DAHILL RD APT A4 
BROOKLYN, NY 11218 

 

 

ESPINOZA, PROFETA HUAMANIDE 
2005 JEFFERSON ST #210 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

ETLING, MEAGAN L 
2021 MONROE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

FERNANDEZ, HECTOR L & MILAGROS 
1958 MONROE ST #210 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

FIDUCIARY HABITAT INC 
1521 OCEAN AVE #3C 
BROOKLYN, NY 11230 

 

 

FINK FAM REV TR 
FINK, STEPHEN & JUDY TRSTEES ETAL 

14105 SHERIDAN ST 
SOUTHWEST RANCHES, FL 33330 

 

FLORIDA EAST COAST RAILWAY LLC 
7150 PHILIPS HWY 

JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256 
 

 

FOCUS WEALTH STRUCTURING LLC 
1943 MONROE ST UNIT 303C 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

FORREST, RAMONA RAE 
2030 JACKSON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

FULLER, DIANA MARIA 
BASS, ALEXANDER GORDON ETAL 

85 HARLIN CT 
COVINGTON, GA 30014 

 

 

GAITAN, LUIS E 
229 MAHOGANY TER 

DAVIE, FL 33325 
 

 

GAMIZ, LIZA 
11750 NW 6 ST 

PLANTATION, FL 33325 
 



GIOIA, MICHAEL 
1958 MONROE ST #309 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

GISH, PRISCILLA 
2005 JEFFERSON ST #306 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

GRANDCANAMERICAN LLC 
%OUTLOOK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

2001 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #304 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

GREENLAW, CHARLES I 
2005 JEFFERSON ST #102 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

GROCHOLSKI, ADAM 
2018 MADISON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

GUZMAN, ROBINSON & 
MORENO, SANDRA PATRICIA 

1958 MONROE ST #303 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

HANNA, PETER 
HANNA, AMONET G & HANNA, NARMAR 

200 LESLIE DR # 710 
HALLANDALE BEACH, FL 33009 

 

 

HILBERTH, KURT S 
1242 ADAMS ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 
 

 

HORIZONS TO THE NORTH LLC 
1931 NW 150 AVE STE 257 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028 
 

HYNES, GUSTAVO GUILLERMO 
HYNES, JUAN CARLOS 
1958 MONROE ST #306 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

JACKSON PIER 43 LLC 
18220 W DIXIE HWY 

N MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160 
 

 

JOHNSON, HENRY 
JOHNSON, LESLIE 
321 ANDREWS RD 

MINEOLA, NY 11501 
 

KHAIKIN, EVGENY 
4767 MENDOCINO TER 
FREMONT, CA 94555 

 

 

KHANIN, VICTOR 
KLYMCHENKO, VIKTORIIA 
200 WINSTON DR #2410 

CLIFFSIDE PARK, NJ 07010 
 

 

KHIAT, SIDI MOHAMED 
KHIAT, ZAHARA 

1943 MONROE ST #207A 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

LA ROCHELLE LLC 
1931 NW 150 AVE #257 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028 
 

 

LIPKA HOLDINGS LLC 
423 S 21 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

LKA RENTALS LLC 
2008 JACKSON STR #C-7 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

LOEFFLER, RYAN JOHNS 
1943 MONROE ST #103B 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

LUPENKOV, IVAN 
2009 MONROE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

LUTEMAR LLC 
1931 NW 150 AVE #257 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028 
 

MADISON515 LLC 
515 S 20 AVE #1-6 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

MADISON515 LLC 
780 NE 69 ST  SUITE 509 

MIAMI, FL 33138 
 

 

MAHMUDOV, AZAD M 
1943 MONROE ST #306-A 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

MAISON DELUXE 111 LLC 
% STORMSTONE LLC 

PO BOX 191524 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33119 

 

 

MALINOV, RUMEN I 
2008 JACKSON ST #D-8 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

MARILYN J CRESPO TR 
CRESPO, MARILYN J TRSTEE 

920 SW 66 AVE 
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33023 

 

MAXWELL, LORRAINE 
2015 MADISON ST APT 101 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

MAZAL TOV GROUP INC 
PO BOX 667975 
MIAMI, FL 33166 

 

 

MCCORMACK, ARGENTINA E 
434 S 20 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 



MCGUIRE, BRETT 
27800 WEST RD 

NEW BOSTON, MI 48164 
 

 

MEDOW, STANLEY & 
MEDOW, MARK 
PO BOX 814063 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33081 
 

 

MERKULOV, VADIM YURYEVICH 
2005 JEFFERSON ST #104 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

MICKIN LLC 
4363 WILLOW POND RD APT C 
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33417 

 

 

MIRCEA, DENIS B 
4644 NW 93 TER 

SUNRISE, FL 33351 
 

 

MMVJ LAND LLC 
2007 JACKSON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

MONROE LLC 
2727 DEWEY ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

MORAGA, LESTER 
NARVAEZ, YAJAIRA NOHEMI OSORIO 

540 S DIXIE HWY 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

MORIN, PATRICIA A 
2020 MADISON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

MOSHE, SHMOUEL 
418 SE 3 ST 

DANIA BEACH, FL 33004 
 

 

MR9 INVESTMENTS LLC 
66 W FLAGLER ST 8TH FLOOR 

MIAMI, FL 33130 
 

 

MUGRABI, GUY 
2428 159 AVE NE 

BELLEVUE, WA 98008 
 

NAVARRO, SABRINA 
2008 JACKSON ST #B-10 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

NEDELCU, ROZICA 
1943 MONROE ST # 310D 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

NELL, JESSICA 
133 CHERRY ST 

JERSEY CITY, NJ 07305 
 

NGOMI, MARGRET WANJIRU 
1943 MONROE ST 204A 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

NOWAK, ACHIM 
2021 JEFFERSON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

OCEGUERA, ANNDY RAMOS 
3126 HARRISON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

OLIPILI LLC 
15 NW 7 AVE 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33311 
 

 

OMAVAL LLC 
1931 NW 150 AVE #257 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028 
 

 

ORTIZ, CARLOS 
1946 MADISON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

ORTIZ, LUIS FERNANDO 
CABALLERO, MARIA VERONICA 

2020 MONROE ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

PACHECO, DWAYNE 
12881 SW 15 ST 
DAVIE, FL 33325 

 

 

PACHECO, DWAYNE R 
12881 SW 15 ST 
DAVIE, FL 33325 

 

PANDIS, ANTONIOS 
GONZALEZ, FLORENCIA BELEN 

2033 JEFFERSON ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

PEREZ-SOTO, CAROL 
2015 MADISON ST APT 102 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

PINAT RAMZOR LLC 
1119A SOUTH 21 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

PIONEER APARTMENTS INC 
PO BOX 530142 

MIAMI SHORES, FL 33153 
 

 

POPESCU, NICOLETA 
3901 PARKSIDE LN 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 
 

 

POURJI, ANITA 
POURJI, FARBOD 
9321 SW 177 ST 

PALMETTO BAY, FL 33157 
 



POURJI, FARBOD 
POURJI, ANITA 

2525 JACKSON ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

PRANA TR 
FORASTIERI, GRACIELA TRSTEES ETAL 

2637 E ATLANTIC BLVD UNIT 24556 
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33062 

 

 

PRELL, JOAN M 
2005 JEFFERSON ST #305 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

PRINCE FAMILY TR 
PRINCE, MARK D & ESTHER L TRSTEES 

1243 FUNSTON ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 

 

 

R&A SAADA FAMILY LTD 
2025 TYLER ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

RAYMOND & BARBARA ROONEY FAM TR 
ROONEY, RAYMOND P & B J TRSTEE 

PO BOX 282 
WAPITI, WY 82450 

 

REATEGUI VANEGAS, EDWIN A 
2728 DEWEY ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

REICHMAN, SIDNEY E 
FALSEY, BARBARA 
1945 MONROE ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

REYES, LAURA & 
CONTRERAS, ERNESTO 

2015 MADISON ST UNIT 103 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

RIVER BEND LAND COMPANY LLC 
301 W 41 ST #501 
MIAMI, FL 33140 

 

 

ROCCAMONFINA LLC 
12550 BISCAYNE BLVD #406 

MIAMI, FL 33181 
 

 

RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL 
1943 MONROE ST #208C 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

RODRIGUEZ, JAIRO A 
GONZALEZ, PRISCILLA C 
2015 MADISON ST #203 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

RODRIGUEZ, ORLANDO 
1958 MONROE ST #109 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

RONDESKO, KATIE ANN 
1943 MONROE ST APT 301-D 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

ROSMAN, DEBORA 
1108 KANE CONCOURSE DR #210 
BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL 33154 

 

 

RUMBAITIS, ARVID A & 
RUMBAITIS, MARIA M 

4100 CATHEDRAL AVE NW #15 
WASHINGTON, DC 20016 

 

 

SAAH, IMAD 
1943 MONROE ST #304A 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

SANTA ROSA BODY SHOP INC 
500 S DIXIE HWY 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

SANTOS, CORY MICHAEL 
1943 MONROE ST APT 307 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

SARMIENTO, SARA 
2008 JACKSON ST UNIT C-7 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

SCHMITZ, HEIDI E 
2015 MADISON ST APT 204 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

SCHULZ, LARISA 
225 DANIELLE DR 

SAN RAFAEL, CA 94903 
 

 

SCHUSLER, FANNY T 
2005 JEFFERSON ST #310 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

SHARON BACHAR REV TR 
BACHAR, SHARON TRSTEE 

PO BOX 630098 
MIAMI, FL 33163 

 

 

SIOU, PIERRE 
TOMASINO, MARIE PHILOMENE 

3641 N 33 TERRACE 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33021 

 

 

SOUTH 21ST AVENUE WAREHOUSE LLC 
902 S 14 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

SOUTH VIN LLC 
1556 NE 105 ST 

MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138 
 

 

SWCA HOLLYWOOD LLC 
1928 TYLER ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

TAMCOK LLC 
1931 NW 150 AVE #257 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028 
 



TARYAG LLC 
% V BRYN 

613 S 21 AVE 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

THOMAS, TIMOTHY L 
2038 MADISON ST #1 3 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

TODABARUJ LLC 
2801 NE 183 ST #217W 
AVENTURA, FL 33160 

 

TORRES, ANTHONY W 
621 S 21 AVE 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

TORRES, RAYMOND 
1623 WASHINGTON ST # 1 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

TYE ROGER ORLANIS REV TR 
ORLANIS, TYE ROGER TRSTEE 

424 S 13 AVE 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 

 

VAZQUEZ, JOSE 
VAZQUEZ, IVETTE 

1958 MONROE ST #203 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

VEGA, CESAR A & DIGNA MARIA 
2005 JEFFERSON ST #101 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

VENN INVESTMENTS (FL) LLC 
8403 PINES BLVD #1042 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33024 
 

VINOGRAD, ETELVINA F 
9569 NEW WATERFORD COVE 

DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446 
 

 

VINOGRAD, SERGIO 
9569 NEW WATERFORD COVE 

DELRAY BEACH, FL 33446 
 

 

VOICU, CARMEN 
8607 LOCUST GROVE DR 

LAUREL, MD 20707 
 

WEINSTEIN, LAWRENCE J 
10362 LIMA ST 

COOPER CITY, FL 33026 
 

 

WEINSTEIN, ROBERT M 
1027 BUCHANAN ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 
 

 

WELLS, ANDREW 
1943 MONROE ST #309A 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

WONDER WIND LLC 
15129 NW 7 ST 

PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33028 
 

 

XIDIS, PANAGIOTIS PETER 
2036 JACKSON ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

 

YEO HOLDINGS LLC 
938 SANIBEL DR 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 
 

ZELINKA, KONSTANTYN EST 
1943 MONROE ST #110-D 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

 
DOWNTOWN PARKSIDE ROYAL POINCIANA 

CIVIC ASSOC 
C/O LYNN SMITH, PRES. 

PO BOX 223697 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33022 

 

 

 
HIGHLAND GARDENS CIVIC ASSOC 

C/O SHIRLEY STEALEY, SEC.,  
DAVID KOUT, PRES. 
2847 PLUNKETT ST 

HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 
 

HOLLYWOOD LAKES CIVIC ASSOC INC 
C/O TERRY CANTRELL, PRES. 

PO BOX 223922 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33019 

 

 

NORTH CENTRAL CIVIC ASSOC 
C/O PATRICIA ANTRICAN, PRES. 

2534 FILLMORE ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 

PARKSIDE CIVIC ASSOC 
C/O KENNETH CRAWFORD, PRES. 

2018 FLETCHER ST 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



NAME 1 NAME 2 ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP COUNTRY

CHARTIER, CHARLES ROCHETTE, BARBRA 4025 FORGUES ST ST-HUBERT QC J3Y 2P4 CANADA

CYRIAKAKIS, TRIANTAFILLIA KIRIAKAKIS, STEVE 36 MAPLEGROVE AVE BRADFORD ON L3Z 1S1 CANADA

EASTLAND TR DENG, RU BIN TRSTEE ETAL 11B, 7, ENNA BLVD, RIVA 1 YING HO RD, YUEN LONG NT HONG KONG

IANNITTO, PASQUALE & IANNITTO, C & IANNITTO, M ETAL 4282 AVE DU CHATEAU PIERREFONDS PIERREFONDS QC H9K 1L7 CANADA

KOSTOVSKI, LUBA KOSTOVSKI, TANAS 6 RADWAY AVE ETOBICOKE ON M9C 1J8 CANADA

MARTEL, FRANCOIS & DIANE 2625 RUE MONTARVILLE LONGUEUIL QC J4L 2L1 CANADA

XU, GANG ZHOU, LI 83 AKENHEAD CRESCENT OTTAWA ON K2T 0B3 CANADA

1129 NW 3RD STREET LLC 1920 S OCEAN DR #7D HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 USA

1925 MONROE STREET LLC 951 SE 4 AVE POMPANO BEACH FL 33060 USA

1943 MONROE ST #206A REALTY TR MARTIN, FLORENCE C TRSTEE PO BOX 23 WOLPOLE MA 02081 USA

1958MONROESTREET207 LLC 1900 VAN BUREN ST #109B HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

2001 MONROE HOLLYWOOD LLC PO BOX 278305 MIRAMAR FL 33027 USA

2032 MONROE STREET LLC 18660 COLLINS AVE #106 SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL 33160 USA

2035 JEFFERSON ST HOLLYWOOD TR SCHULZE, I TRSTEE 6017 PINE RIDGE RD #209 NAPLES FL 34119 USA

411 SOUTH 21 LLC 120 LAKESIDE DR LAWRENCE NY 11559 USA

428 SW 6TH STREET LLC 1920 S OCEAN DR #7D HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 USA

501 LTY LLC 835 MERIDIAN LN HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

509 SOUTH LLC 2025 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ALBRECHT, JUDITH 1943 MONROE ST #101-D HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ALDAZABAL, IBON 1958 MONROE ST #202 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ALEX II USA LLC 698 W PALMETTO PARK RD BOCA RATON FL 33486 USA

ANTHONY, SAVITREE NAUTH, ALLAN 1958 MONROE ST #209 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ARIANA HOLDINGS LLC % ROCIO BUSTELO 3530 MYSTIC POINTE DR  #2013 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

AVENCRE LLC 2945 NE 185 ST #1410 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

B & T ROBBINS CORP 9101 NW 32 ST CORAL SPRINGS FL 33065 USA

BAKERT, DONALD P 1943 MONROE ST #205A HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BAQUEANOS LLC 1556 NE 105 ST MIAMI SHORES FL 33138 USA

BEJARANO, MARIA 199 OCEAN LANE DR APT 313 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149 USA

BELANGER, LISE H 1958 MONROE ST #204 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BENTLEY, EDWARD SCHWEPPE, IRENE 2008 JACKSON ST #B-8 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BETTY ANN WALSH REV TR WALSH, BETTY TRSTEE PO BOX 991 CUMBERLAND WI 54829 USA

BETYS & SONS LLC 2945 NE 185 ST #1410 AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

BIAGI, MARIELLA 4812 HAYES ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

BIRD, BRUCE 1943 MONROE ST #102A HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BITTON, JONATHAN 4124 NW 1 ST DEERFIELD BEACH FL 33442 USA

BLUE UNIVERSAL SYSTEM LLC 111 SE 3 AVE APT 202 DANIA BEACH FL 33004 USA

BODNYA, DENIS 1943 MONROE ST #209A HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BODNYA, DENIS YAGODINA,  EKATERINA 1943 MONROE ST UNIT 209 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BOHADANAH, ELI 3950 SW 6 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 USA

BRAVOS, WILLIAM J DAVIDSON-BRAVOS, DONNA 2700 NE 58 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 USA

BROWN, KATHLEEN CASSIDY H/E BROWN, COLIN 1958 MONROE ST #307 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BURNS, MAIA DIAZ, ESTELA MORENO 2049 S OCEAN DR #1206 HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 USA

BUSTAMANTE, VERONICA 3512 CLEVELAND ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

BUTLER STREET REALTY LLC 1555 VAN BUREN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

BYNE LLC 7544 SW 112 CT MIAMI FL 33173 USA



BYRNE, PADRAIG & MARCIA 18911 COLLINS AVE #1405 SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL 33160 USA

CADET, JEAN H/E CADET, NATHAEL SAPHIRE 1943 MONROE ST #210D HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CAFFI, JEANETTE C 8937 NW 182 TER MIAMI FL 33018 USA

CANELA, LUCIA M 2027 JEFFERSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CAVALCANTI, MIGUEL 20205 NE 3 CT #7 MIAMI FL 33179 USA

CAVALCANTI, MIGUEL A 20205 NE 3 CT #7 MIAMI FL 33179 USA

CB JACKSON LLC 2037 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CELU DEVELOPMENTS LLC 2239 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD  DEV SVCS-DIV OF PLANNING 2601 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #315 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

COLONNA, SERGIO 20028 NE 2 CT MIAMI FL 33179 USA

COMAT HOUSING LLC 1931 NW 150 AVE #257 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 USA

CREED, ROBERT F & BRANDY E 817 HARRISON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

CREIGHTON, SEAN T 229 SW 9 AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 USA

CRESPO, MAUREEN 2028 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CRIK LLC 4700 SHERIDAN ST # J HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

CRUMRINE, MICHAEL MICHAEL CRUMRINE REV TR 2005 JEFFERSON ST #301 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

CZERWONKO, MARISA S 182 NW 106 TER PEMBROKE PINES FL 33026 USA

DE VECCHI, JORGE 2475 BRICKELL AVE #2305 MIAMI FL 33129 USA

DELOREY, DONALD T 1943 MONROE ST #109A HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

DENIS, PRISCILLA 1958 MONROE ST #301 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

DISTRI-NOI INVESTMENTS LLC 1958 MONROE ST #205 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

DIXIE HIGHWAY HOLDINGS LLC 440 S DIXIE HWY #100 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

DOS SANTOS, MARIA DE LOURDES 145 NW 196 ST MIAMI GARDENS FL 33169 USA

DUNLEAVY, GAIL P 1943 MONROE ST #201-D HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

E & D BROTHERS GROUP 2 LLC 5430 SW 25 AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 USA

EASY HOME LLC 1556 NE 105 ST MIAMI SHORES FL 33138 USA

ECHARDS, JACKELINE H/E RAMOS, MARIA ANNA BARBOSA 2000 JACKSON STREET HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ECHEMENDIA, AFRANIA 3443 SW 25 ST MIAMI FL 33133 USA

ECKERT, FANIYA VELO, JAMES ETAL 1739 FRANKLIN PARK S COLUMBUS OH 43205 USA

EHRREICH, BILL MEAD, JOHANNA 1242 BUCHANAN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

EILEEN SANDERS TR RHODES, LORRAINE 3443 SW 53 CT FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 USA

EMAIRI, DONTE 2708 BRUCE TER HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

EPEGA, TITILOLA 2015 MADISON ST #202 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ESPINOZA, GIOVANNI FLORMAN, EMMA P 526 DAHILL RD APT A4 BROOKLYN NY 11218 USA

ESPINOZA, PROFETA HUAMANIDE 2005 JEFFERSON ST #210 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ETLING, MEAGAN L 2021 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

FERNANDEZ, HECTOR L & MILAGROS 1958 MONROE ST #210 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

FIDUCIARY HABITAT INC 1521 OCEAN AVE #3C BROOKLYN NY 11230 USA

FINK FAM REV TR FINK, STEPHEN & JUDY TRSTEES ETAL 14105 SHERIDAN ST SOUTHWEST RANCHES FL 33330 USA

FLORIDA EAST COAST RAILWAY LLC 7150 PHILIPS HWY JACKSONVILLE FL 32256 USA

FOCUS WEALTH STRUCTURING LLC 1943 MONROE ST UNIT 303C HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

FORREST, RAMONA RAE 2030 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

FULLER, DIANA MARIA BASS, ALEXANDER GORDON ETAL 85 HARLIN CT COVINGTON GA 30014 USA

GAITAN, LUIS E 229 MAHOGANY TER DAVIE FL 33325 USA

GAMIZ, LIZA 11750 NW 6 ST PLANTATION FL 33325 USA

GIOIA, MICHAEL 1958 MONROE ST #309 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA



GISH, PRISCILLA 2005 JEFFERSON ST #306 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

GRANDCANAMERICAN LLC %OUTLOOK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 2001 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #304 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

GREENLAW, CHARLES I 2005 JEFFERSON ST #102 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

GROCHOLSKI, ADAM 2018 MADISON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

GUZMAN, ROBINSON & MORENO, SANDRA PATRICIA 1958 MONROE ST #303 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

HANNA, PETER HANNA, AMONET G & HANNA, NARMAR 200 LESLIE DR # 710 HALLANDALE BEACH FL 33009 USA

HILBERTH, KURT S 1242 ADAMS ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

HORIZONS TO THE NORTH LLC 1931 NW 150 AVE STE 257 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 USA

HYNES, GUSTAVO GUILLERMO HYNES, JUAN CARLOS 1958 MONROE ST #306 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

JACKSON PIER 43 LLC 18220 W DIXIE HWY N MIAMI BEACH FL 33160 USA

JOHNSON, HENRY JOHNSON, LESLIE 321 ANDREWS RD MINEOLA NY 11501 USA

KHAIKIN, EVGENY 4767 MENDOCINO TER FREMONT CA 94555 USA

KHANIN, VICTOR KLYMCHENKO, VIKTORIIA 200 WINSTON DR #2410 CLIFFSIDE PARK NJ 07010 USA

KHIAT, SIDI MOHAMED KHIAT, ZAHARA 1943 MONROE ST #207A HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

LA ROCHELLE LLC 1931 NW 150 AVE #257 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 USA

LIPKA HOLDINGS LLC 423 S 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

LKA RENTALS LLC 2008 JACKSON STR #C-7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

LOEFFLER, RYAN JOHNS 1943 MONROE ST #103B HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

LUPENKOV, IVAN 2009 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

LUTEMAR LLC 1931 NW 150 AVE #257 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 USA

MADISON515 LLC 515 S 20 AVE #1-6 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MADISON515 LLC 780 NE 69 ST  SUITE 509 MIAMI FL 33138 USA

MAHMUDOV, AZAD M 1943 MONROE ST #306-A HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MAISON DELUXE 111 LLC % STORMSTONE LLC PO BOX 191524 MIAMI BEACH FL 33119 USA

MALINOV, RUMEN I 2008 JACKSON ST #D-8 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MARILYN J CRESPO TR CRESPO, MARILYN J TRSTEE 920 SW 66 AVE PEMBROKE PINES FL 33023 USA

MAXWELL, LORRAINE 2015 MADISON ST APT 101 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MAZAL TOV GROUP INC PO BOX 667975 MIAMI FL 33166 USA

MCCORMACK, ARGENTINA E 434 S 20 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MCGUIRE, BRETT 27800 WEST RD NEW BOSTON MI 48164 USA

MEDOW, STANLEY & MEDOW, MARK PO BOX 814063 HOLLYWOOD FL 33081 USA

MERKULOV, VADIM YURYEVICH 2005 JEFFERSON ST #104 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MICKIN LLC 4363 WILLOW POND RD APT C WEST PALM BEACH FL 33417 USA

MIRCEA, DENIS B 4644 NW 93 TER SUNRISE FL 33351 USA

MMVJ LAND LLC 2007 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MONROE LLC 2727 DEWEY ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MORAGA, LESTER NARVAEZ, YAJAIRA NOHEMI OSORIO 540 S DIXIE HWY HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MORIN, PATRICIA A 2020 MADISON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

MOSHE, SHMOUEL 418 SE 3 ST DANIA BEACH FL 33004 USA

MR9 INVESTMENTS LLC 66 W FLAGLER ST 8TH FLOOR MIAMI FL 33130 USA

MUGRABI, GUY 2428 159 AVE NE BELLEVUE WA 98008 USA

NAVARRO, SABRINA 2008 JACKSON ST #B-10 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

NEDELCU, ROZICA 1943 MONROE ST # 310D HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

NELL, JESSICA 133 CHERRY ST JERSEY CITY NJ 07305 USA

NGOMI, MARGRET WANJIRU 1943 MONROE ST 204A HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

NOWAK, ACHIM 2021 JEFFERSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA



OCEGUERA, ANNDY RAMOS 3126 HARRISON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

OLIPILI LLC 15 NW 7 AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33311 USA

OMAVAL LLC 1931 NW 150 AVE #257 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 USA

ORTIZ, CARLOS 1946 MADISON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ORTIZ, LUIS FERNANDO CABALLERO, MARIA VERONICA 2020 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PACHECO, DWAYNE 12881 SW 15 ST DAVIE FL 33325 USA

PACHECO, DWAYNE R 12881 SW 15 ST DAVIE FL 33325 USA

PANDIS, ANTONIOS GONZALEZ, FLORENCIA BELEN 2033 JEFFERSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PEREZ-SOTO, CAROL 2015 MADISON ST APT 102 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PINAT RAMZOR LLC 1119A SOUTH 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PIONEER APARTMENTS INC PO BOX 530142 MIAMI SHORES FL 33153 USA

POPESCU, NICOLETA 3901 PARKSIDE LN HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

POURJI, ANITA POURJI, FARBOD 9321 SW 177 ST PALMETTO BAY FL 33157 USA

POURJI, FARBOD POURJI, ANITA 2525 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PRANA TR FORASTIERI, GRACIELA TRSTEES ETAL 2637 E ATLANTIC BLVD UNIT 24556 POMPANO BEACH FL 33062 USA

PRELL, JOAN M 2005 JEFFERSON ST #305 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PRINCE FAMILY TR PRINCE, MARK D & ESTHER L TRSTEES 1243 FUNSTON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

R&A SAADA FAMILY LTD 2025 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RAYMOND & BARBARA ROONEY FAM TR ROONEY, RAYMOND P & B J TRSTEE PO BOX 282 WAPITI WY 82450 USA

REATEGUI VANEGAS, EDWIN A 2728 DEWEY ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

REICHMAN, SIDNEY E FALSEY, BARBARA 1945 MONROE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

REYES, LAURA & CONTRERAS, ERNESTO 2015 MADISON ST UNIT 103 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RIVER BEND LAND COMPANY LLC 301 W 41 ST #501 MIAMI FL 33140 USA

ROCCAMONFINA LLC 12550 BISCAYNE BLVD #406 MIAMI FL 33181 USA

RODRIGUEZ, GABRIEL 1943 MONROE ST #208C HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RODRIGUEZ, JAIRO A GONZALEZ, PRISCILLA C 2015 MADISON ST #203 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RODRIGUEZ, ORLANDO 1958 MONROE ST #109 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

RONDESKO, KATIE ANN 1943 MONROE ST APT 301-D HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

ROSMAN, DEBORA 1108 KANE CONCOURSE DR #210 BAY HARBOR ISLANDS FL 33154 USA

RUMBAITIS, ARVID A & RUMBAITIS, MARIA M 4100 CATHEDRAL AVE NW #15 WASHINGTON DC 20016 USA

SAAH, IMAD 1943 MONROE ST #304A HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SANTA ROSA BODY SHOP INC 500 S DIXIE HWY HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SANTOS, CORY MICHAEL 1943 MONROE ST APT 307 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SARMIENTO, SARA 2008 JACKSON ST UNIT C-7 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SCHMITZ, HEIDI E 2015 MADISON ST APT 204 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SCHULZ, LARISA 225 DANIELLE DR SAN RAFAEL CA 94903 USA

SCHUSLER, FANNY T 2005 JEFFERSON ST #310 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SHARON BACHAR REV TR BACHAR, SHARON TRSTEE PO BOX 630098 MIAMI FL 33163 USA

SIOU, PIERRE TOMASINO, MARIE PHILOMENE 3641 N 33 TERRACE HOLLYWOOD FL 33021 USA

SOUTH 21ST AVENUE WAREHOUSE LLC 902 S 14 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

SOUTH VIN LLC 1556 NE 105 ST MIAMI SHORES FL 33138 USA

SWCA HOLLYWOOD LLC 1928 TYLER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

TAMCOK LLC 1931 NW 150 AVE #257 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 USA

TARYAG LLC % V BRYN 613 S 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

THOMAS, TIMOTHY L 2038 MADISON ST #1 3 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

TODABARUJ LLC 2801 NE 183 ST #217W AVENTURA FL 33160 USA



TORRES, ANTHONY W 621 S 21 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

TORRES, RAYMOND 1623 WASHINGTON ST # 1 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

TYE ROGER ORLANIS REV TR ORLANIS, TYE ROGER TRSTEE 424 S 13 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

VAZQUEZ, JOSE VAZQUEZ, IVETTE 1958 MONROE ST #203 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

VEGA, CESAR A & DIGNA MARIA 2005 JEFFERSON ST #101 HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

VENN INVESTMENTS (FL) LLC 8403 PINES BLVD #1042 PEMBROKE PINES FL 33024 USA

VINOGRAD, ETELVINA F 9569 NEW WATERFORD COVE DELRAY BEACH FL 33446 USA

VINOGRAD, SERGIO 9569 NEW WATERFORD COVE DELRAY BEACH FL 33446 USA

VOICU, CARMEN 8607 LOCUST GROVE DR LAUREL MD 20707 USA

WEINSTEIN, LAWRENCE J 10362 LIMA ST COOPER CITY FL 33026 USA

WEINSTEIN, ROBERT M 1027 BUCHANAN ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

WELLS, ANDREW 1943 MONROE ST #309A HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

WONDER WIND LLC 15129 NW 7 ST PEMBROKE PINES FL 33028 USA

XIDIS, PANAGIOTIS PETER 2036 JACKSON ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

YEO HOLDINGS LLC 938 SANIBEL DR HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

ZELINKA, KONSTANTYN EST 1943 MONROE ST #110-D HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

DOWNTOWN PARKSIDE ROYAL POINCIANA CIVIC ASSOC C/O LYNN SMITH, PRES. PO BOX 223697 HOLLYWOOD FL 33022 USA

HIGHLAND GARDENS CIVIC ASSOC C/O SHIRLEY STEALEY, SEC., DAVID KOUT, PRES. 2847 PLUNKETT ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

HOLLYWOOD LAKES CIVIC ASSOC INC C/O TERRY CANTRELL, PRES. PO BOX 223922 HOLLYWOOD FL 33019 USA

NORTH CENTRAL CIVIC ASSOC C/O PATRICIA ANTRICAN, PRES. 2534 FILLMORE ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA

PARKSIDE CIVIC ASSOC C/O KENNETH CRAWFORD, PRES. 2018 FLETCHER ST HOLLYWOOD FL 33020 USA



SITE POSTED ON 8/4/2021 

FACING ALLEY FACING MONROE ST 


	Attachment A_Application Package.pdf
	01 - General Application
	03 - Legal Description and Project Information
	02 - Ownership and Encumbrance Report
	17 - Public Notice Package
	15.A - Community Outreach Certified Mailing Letter
	image2021-06-29-032649 (002).pdf
	image2021-06-29-032709.pdf

	15.B - Community Outreach Summary Letter
	image2021-06-29-032531.pdf
	image2021-06-29-032559.pdf


	18 - Criteria Statement
	16 - Photo Log
	13 - Color Rendering
	04 - Cover Sheet
	05 - Certified ALTA Survey
	Sheets and Views
	SHEET 1


	06 - Dimensioned Site Plan
	07 - Dimensioned Landscape Plans
	L-002 TREE DISPOSITION
	L-100 LANDSCAPE PLAN

	08 - Dimensioned Paving, Grading and Drainage Plan
	09 - Dimensioned Floor Plans
	FL-084-Carvana  Hollywood -A1.0 - FLOOR PLAN AND NOTES - TAC-A1.0
	FL-084-Carvana  Hollywood -A1.01 - TOWER PLANS-TAC-A1.01

	10 - Dimensioned Building Elevations
	FL-084-Carvana  Hollywood -A2.0 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS -TAC-A2.0
	FL-084-Carvana  Hollywood -A2.1 - EXTERIOR ELEVATIONS-TAC-A2.1

	11 - Typical Sections
	14 - Signage Package
	12 - Rendered Site Plan with Landscaping
	Sheets and Views
	L-100  LANDSCAPE PLAN






